ACTUATORS AND CONTROLS
36
Electric Actuators
LB SERIES The LB-Series is available in several basic designs with a wide variety of
configurations from which to select torque and speeds to meet specific
application requirements.  These rugged and uncomplicated actuators
provide a practical and reliable method for turning any mechanism 90˚.
Torques range from 540 inch-pounds to 54,000 inch-pounds (6.25 to 625

copied, used, appropriated or disclosed to others without the expressed written permission of Conbraco Industries, Inc.
NTS CRT 10/02/09 A
NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR BERNARD ACTUATORS
A CRT 10-20-15
R
3R - AD - M - 05 - B - X - F
TYPE
AC = OA6
AD = OA8
AE = OA15
AF = AT18
AG = AT25
AH = AT50
AJ = BT50
AK = BT100
MODULATION
M = MODULATING
BLANK = NON
                MODULATING
TIME (S)
05 = 5 SECONDS
25 = 25 SECONDS
50 = 50 SECONDS
VOLTAGE
A = 1/60/115 VAC
B = 1/60/220 VAC
C = 3/60/460 VAC
D = 3/60/600 VAC
E = 3/60/230 VAC
G = 1/50/220 VAC
H = 3/50/380 VAC
I = 3/50/400 VAC
J = 1/50/115 VAC
K = 24 VDC
DRIVE
F = FEMALE
M= MALE
OPTIONS
CONTOL SWITCHES*
H - HEATER
P - POTENTIOMETER
MS - POSIGAM+
NOTE:
* CONSULT FACTORY FOR ANY ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
    OR VARIATIONS NOT SHOWN HERE.
Distributed By:  M&M Control Service, Inc.                  www.mmcontrol.com/conbraco.php 800-876-0036     847-356-0566
ACTUATORS AND CONTROLS
37
LB Series Actuator Dimensions
TYPES AO8 AND OA15 TYPES AT25 AND AT50
Standard specification:  Weatherproof NEMA 4,
with two adjustable SPDT limit switches; with
built-in motor thermal cutouts, with handwheel
for manual operation. Duty rating 30%.
Standard specification:  Weatherproof to NEMA
4, fitted with two adjustable SPDT travel limit
switches (one for each extreme position);
two SPDT torque limit switches (one for each
direction of rotation) and with handwheel for
manual operation.
Duty rating 30%. Net weight: 40 lbs.
AT25 female socket dimension = .866 square
AT50 female socket dimension = 1.063 square
Distributed By:  M&M Control Service, Inc.                  www.mmcontrol.com/conbraco.php 800-876-0036     847-356-0566
ACTUATORS AND CONTROLS
38
LB Series Actuator Dimensions
TYPE AT100
Standard specification:  Weatherproof to NEMA
4, fitted with two adjustable SPDT travel limit